HOFFMAN
PANNELLO FRONT. CIECO, 150X600
CATALOG NUMBER
MSMBP1506R5
This mild steel plain front panel, MSMBP, is for the front
frame of a fix system or modular frames. It can be machined
easily and used for mounting of components and equipment,
and also serve as a cover.
FEATURES
Descrizione: Pannelli anteriori ciechi per assemblaggi modulari. Presentano una piega sul lato superiore e inferiore per offrire
una rigidità supplementare.
Materiale: Acciaio da 1.25 mm.
Finitura: Rivestimento strutturato a polvere RAL 7035.
Fornitura: 1 pezzo con materiale per il montaggio.
Specifiche di montaggio: Da assemblare sul telaio del sistema modulare.
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Height: 150 mm
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 13 mm
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Powder Coated
Color: Light Gray
Color Code: RAL 7035
Panel Size: 149 x 503 mm
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
© 2024 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
TRACER
22